pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02142025]
®

ID1      eldoLED, SOLOdrive 0.1%
              DALI-2, LOG, 120V-277V
ORDERING INFORMATION - FIXTURE
0 SERIES INT
FIXED
PROJECT NAME: TYPE:
•	 Max output of 990lm at 80+ CRI
•	 Available with trimless and zero sightline baffles,
featuring 0.5” (13mm) aperture
PART NUMBER NOTES
•	 Fixture ships as e.g., 0RM1FTTGAUBK90S15C3540NLEX1IG1
•	 Housing, driver, trim, and applique ship as one unit
pg. 2[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02142025]
®
ACCESSORIES
0 SERIES INT FIXED
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary
120V or 277V to fixture.
¨	EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX	 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, Non-Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-120-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-277-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX	 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
*SHUNT REQUIRED FOR USE WITH ATHENA AND CASAMBI CONTROLS, CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS.
REPLACEMENT INSTALLATION TOOLS
One included with every six fixtures designated Wet location.
¨	01S-TOOL-BAFFLE-REMOVAL	 Allows for removal of baffle with Wet location